NARP

Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0789293 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

6/28/2016 6:58:56 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: COMMUNITY CLUBHOUSE, INC.

Company ID: 0789293 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 4/13/2011 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 6/28/2016 6:58:56 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

3606 KLONDIKE LANE LOUISVILLE, KY 40218

Registered Agent Name/Address

DENISE HOLLOWAY 2004 BELAY WAY LOUISVILLE, KY 40245

Current Officers

President	DENISE L HOLLOWAY	6646 Ashbrooke Drive; Peewee Valley, KY 40056
Secretary	BONNA BOND	13206 Snowden Valley, Goshen, Kentucky, 40026
Treasurer	KIM N. HUFFMAN	13206 Snowden Valley, Goshen, Kentucky, 40026

Directors

Director	DENISE L HOLLOWAY	265 Persimmon Ridge Drive, Louisville, Kentucky, 40245
Director	BONNA BOND	10803 Somer Hill Court, Anchorage, Ky 40223, Kentucky, 40026
Director	KIM HUFFMAN	6646 Ashbrooke Drive; Peewee Valley, KY 40056
Director	MARK WINDHORST	6715 River Way Prospect, Ky 40059
Director	TERRANCE BAILEY	4810 Brownsboro Rd. Louisville Ky 40245

Signatures

Signature Denise Holloway
Title Executive Director